CITY OF MINNETONKA
CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public informati'on.)

This CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT is to be used by all City of Minnetonka municipal
election candidates and committees as required by Minnesota Statutes, Chapter 211A and
211B and Minnetonka Ordinance Section 110. This report is to be filed with the City Clerk
for the City of Minnetonka. Questions about completing and filing this report may be directed
to the Minnetonka City Clerk at 952-939-8218.

Name of Candidate or Committee:
f<fSS\I/ C C OaK/e\/
Office sought by candidate: C4 +j € & on | Ward #: l_—ﬁ

Identification of ballot question (if applicable):

Type of Report Candidate report
/. Campaign committee report
Final report

Period of time covered by report: 0© /81 / [9 to 09 /4D / [ 9

| do swear (or affirm) that | am a candidate for public office or an officer of the

committee, and this report is a full and true
statement pursuant to Minnesota Statutes 211A and 211B and Minnetonka City Ordinance,
Section 110.

KISS\] C (OoKlt\l,

Candidate or officer

C Ehop, ks o ot
Committee office held
(41 Hhi H’D.‘D Terrnce.
Address  pw\\tica . w SS34s

9 P I T B Tl 7 O
Phone Number

Pre-general report — required

ithin 10 calendar days b
L0-25-19_ Tl ¥ovsmann the general section

Date received by City Clefk



PAGE Z

Date:
10.16.19
6.10.19
6.14.19
6.22.19
7.17.19
7.27.19
7.28.19
9.19.19
9.15.19
9.19.19
9.19.19
9.21.19
9.21.19
9.22.19

Aggregate:

8.13.19/7.17.19
8.16.19/9.15.19
10.8.19/9.11.19

H.)_A._JL\ 7

S 1419

Last Name:
Farhat
Women Winning
Magassouba
Goettel
Imaretska
Cunningham
Banks
Fitzpatrick
Haase

Klug

Tao
McGrath
Twiss
Calvert

Beddor
Sampson
Turner

MUD_B& le.

Kissy Coakiey Campaign
Donations Greater than $50
June thru September 2019

First Name:
Elianne
Women Winning
Fatu
Deborah
Elena

Gary
Derrick
Katie

Mark
Marilyn

Ma

Daniel
Pamela
Deborah

Michelle
lennifer
Lindsay

8 Corbavre

Address:
706 Pierce St NE

City:
Minneapolis

2610 University Ave W St Paul

9349 Vincent Ave n

3932 Tonkawood Rd
3236 Harriet Ave S
5135 Baker Rd

3934 Xerxes Ave N
3230 - 35th Ave S
2729 Xenwood Ave
9340 Flonders St NE
1762 Van Buren Ave
2024 - 28th Ave S
3814 Baker Rd

860 Pleasant View Rd
8945 Elgin Place

Minneapolis

Minnetonka
Minneapolis
Minnetonka
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
St Louis Park
St Paul

St Paul

Minneapolis
Minnetonka

Chanhassen
Golden Valley

7720 SW Macadam Av Portland

® (den |/elbe
Vet

State:
MN
MN
MN

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

MN
MN
OR

m aJ

Zip Code

55413
55114
55444

55345
55408
55343
55412
55406
55416

55104
55406
55305

55317
55427
97219

Amount:

100
600
100
250

75
100
150
100

75
100

60
100
100
100

120
100
200

2430

To4zd
2¢£:30



CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT PAGE 3

Part B — Contributions Received

All contributions not listed under Exhibit A received during the period of time covered by this
report. Contributions should be listed by type rather than contributor.

CASH (from part A) g RY30
CASH $__Ayzv
IN-KIND (from part A) $ LSOO

IN-KIND g RoU
TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED $ b 20

Part C — Expenditures

Include every disbursement made for a political purpose during the period of time covered
by this report. Refer to Minnesota Statutes 211A.07 and 211B.12 for the types of
expenditures allowable. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date Purpose Amount
Jure 2019 Fagpboole — Ads Fe-aey 57
—Jwly-Ausa
June A""?—v ‘PO S%W-?L 02 .00
J% g‘CVH C:Uw/n T § fmn""l ff‘} 38‘0- i 37
e Phate C«/)a‘ s ¢ fa 10p 32.40
June Campuiyn. My, 500
Sep | Gevtn Corpd  famhig Jephems| G4t
ToTAL | [ (4. T4




