CITY OF MINNETONKA CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information.)

This CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT is to be used by all City of Minnetonka municipal election candidates and committees as required by Minnesota Statutes, Chapter 211A and 211B and Minnetonka Ordinance Section 110. This report is to be filed with the City Clerk for the City of Minnetonka. Questions about completing and filing this report may be directed to the Minnetonka City Clerk at 952-939-8218.

Name of Candidate or Committee:	
Type of Report Candidate report Campaign committee report Final report	
Period of time covered by report: 06 /01 / 19 to 09 / 30 / 19	
I do swear (or affirm) that I am a candidate for public office or an officer of the committee, and this report is a full and true statement pursuant to Minnesota Statutes 211A and 211B and Minnetonka City Ordinance, Section 110.	
Candidate or officer Candidate Committee office held	
Address Mntka Mn 55345	
Progeneral report required	

10.25.19 Bully Follows

Date received by City Clerk

Pre-general report – required within 10 calendar days before the general election

Kissy Coakley Campaign Donations Greater than \$50 June thru September 2019

2430							
200	97219	OR	v Portland	7720 SW Macadam Av Portland	Lindsay	Turner	10.8.19/9.11.19
100	55427	SZ	Golden Valley	8945 Elgin Place	Jennifer	Sampson	8.16.19/9.15.19
120	55317	N	Chanhassen	860 Pleasant View Rd Chanhassen	Michelle	Beddor	8.13.19/7.17.19
							Aggregate:
100	55305	ΝZ	Minnetonka	3814 Baker Rd	Deborah	Calvert	9.22.19
100	55406	Z Z	Minneapolis	2024 - 28th Ave S	Pamela	Twiss	9.21.19
100	55104	ΝŽ	St Paul	1762 Van Buren Ave	Daniel	McGrath	9.21.19
60		N	St Paul	9340 Flonders St NE	Ma	Tao	9.19.19
100	55416	ZZ	St Louis Park	2729 Xenwood Ave	Marilyn	Klug	9.19.19
75	55406	ZN.	Minneapolis	3230 - 35th Ave S	Mark	Haase	9.19.19
100	55412	ΝN	Minneapolis	3934 Xerxes Ave N	Katie	Fitzpatrick	9.19.19
150	55343	NN	Minnetonka	5135 Baker Rd	Derrick	Banks	7.28.19
100	55408	Ν	Minneapolis	3236 Harriet Ave S	Gary	Cunningham	7.27.19
75	55345	N N	Minnetonka	3932 Tonkawood Rd	Elena	Imaretska	7.17.19
250					Deborah	Goettel	6.22.19
100	55444	Z	Minneapolis	9349 Vincent Ave n Minneapolis	Fatu	Magassouba	6.14.19
600	55114	Z Z	∿St Paul	2610 University Ave V	Women Winning	Women Winning	6.10.19
100	55413	ΝN	Minneapolis	706 Pierce St NE	Elianne	Farhat	10.16.19
nount:	Zip Code Amount:	State:	City:	Address:	First Name:	Last Name:	Date:

Inkind:

8.14.19

Prindle Barbara

Colden Valley Mr

oot

70 tal 2630

Part B - Contributions Received

All contributions not listed under Exhibit A received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type rather than contributor.

Part C - Expenditures

Include every disbursement made for a political purpose during the period of time covered by this report. Refer to Minnesota Statutes 211A.07 and 211B.12 for the types of expenditures allowable. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date	Purpose	Amount
June 2019 July Aug.	Facebook-Ads	74.94 54.94
June Aug.		103.00
July	Severe Corners Printing	386.02
June	Photo Copies & Printing	33.40
June	Campuigni Mys.	500
Sep	Seven Corrers Printing Yandyns	546.48
	,	
	TOTAL	1440.94